
LOT 6 BLOCK 7 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 3. 

REID CLARENCE L
9319 WOOD CREEK CIR
FREDERICKSBERG, VA 22407-9279

06-4S-17-07912-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

170,665
1,700
18,500

190,865
0

190,865
0

190,865
190,865

0

190,865

1143/1486 2/15/2008 WD Q I 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANETTE A GLOWACKI

CLARENCE L REID

1143/1484 8/18/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA M HENDERSON & S

JEANETTE A GLOWACKI
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356 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/24/2014

32075 RECONNECT 75 06/27/2014

HX Base Yr

1135 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,120 110.5830 123.85 262,562 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1967

BAS 1,967 100 1,967 158,348

FCP 525 25 131 10,546

UOP 108 20 22 1,771

2,600 2,120 170,665

BAS= W72 S31 E20 UOP= S9 E12N9 W12$ E12 S9 E15 FCP=  E21 N25
W21 S25$ N25 E25 N15$.

BAS

72

31

20 12

9

15

25

25

15

UOP9

12

9

12

FCP

21

25

21

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-298.00 133.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


